
BERNINA Portfolio

FBFC1689.ART

Date: 
Stitches: 
Colors: 
H: 
W: 
Zoom: 

 5 Sep, 2017
15070
8
2.91 in
3.79 in
1.00

Total Bobbin:  89.25ft

Color Sequence:
1. Black 2170

Brand: BFC Poly
2. DKST Gray 3405

Brand: BFC Poly
3. DK Gray 3415

Brand: BFC Poly
4. PALE Mauve Pearl 3370

Brand: BFC Poly
5. MD Gray 3413

Brand: BFC Poly
6. LT Pigeon Gray 3393

Brand: BFC Poly
7. Black 2170

Brand: BFC Poly
8. PALE Mauve Pearl 3370

Brand: BFC Poly
9. DK Salmon Pink 2270

Brand: BFC Poly
10. LT Rose 2515

Brand: BFC Poly
11. MD Gray 3413

Brand: BFC Poly
12. LT Pigeon Gray 3393

Brand: BFC Poly


